

Avenir Properties Launches Devenir Construction

Avenir Properties Launches Devenir Construction: Building a Bright Future for Quebec's Real Estate Landscape

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA, January 16, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Avenir Properties, a leading Montreal-based real estate group, proudly announces the launch of Devenir Construction, its wholly owned subsidiary. Licensed under the RBQ certification, Devenir Construction provides end-to-end construction solutions, specializing in self-storage, industrial, and commercial construction, including development, budgeting, and project management. Having previously operated as an inhouse service catering to Avenir



"Kids Physio Montreal: A standout project by Devenir Construction, fostering growth and community."

Properties' brands for self-storage, commercial and industrial leasing, Devenir Construction has evolved to meet the dynamic needs of its clientele.

Since 2022, Devenir Construction has delivered over 500,000 square feet of self-storage projects



The creation of Devenir Construction represents a natural extension of our core capabilities. We are proud to offer a turnkey approach with a focus on quality, safety, budget and rapid turnaround time"

Simon Berman

in Montreal; as well as 150,000 square feet of turnkey offices and medical space for commercial clients.

Client testimonies have reflected exceptional satisfaction with the construction company thus far: "The team at Devenir Construction helped bring our vision to life with a welcoming and customized space, making it possible for us to bring Kids Physio Group to Montreal. We're thrilled to invite families into our new space," shared Alex Szabo of Kids Physio Group, a company housed on the ground floor of Avenir Properties' Ferrier headquarters in Montreal.

Moving forward, Devenir Construction will extend its expertise and services to other real estate

brands and developers across Quebec. This strategic expansion underscores Avenir's unwavering commitment to delivering comprehensive solutions and meeting the current market demand.

With humble beginnings in self-storage over twenty years ago, Avenir Properties has garnered a stellar reputation for innovation and sustainability through brands such as Montreal Mini-Storage and Clickspace. The launch of Devenir Construction is expected to further enhance this legacy.

"The creation of Devenir Construction represents a natural extension of our



Avenir Properties corporate office in Montreal

core capabilities, driven by industry demand for specialized storage builds and construction management services. We are proud to offer a turnkey approach with a focus on quality, safety, budget, and rapid turnaround time," explained Simon Berman, CEO, and founder of Avenir Properties.

The addition of Devenir Construction further solidifies Avenir's real estate portfolio, with plans for additional expansions and acquisitions in early Q1 of 2025.

###

About Avenir Properties

Avenir Properties is a community-driven real estate firm dedicated to changing the way Canadians experience space. Emphasizing innovation and connection, the Avenir Properties brand encompasses an estimated 2.5M sq.ft of self-storage, office, commercial, and coworking space across the vibrant landscape of Quebec. To discover more about Avenir Properties and its commitment to redefining spaces, please visit us at https://immeublesavenir.ca/.

About Devenir Construction

Devenir Construction, a subsidiary of Avenir Properties, is a Montreal-based licensed real estate entity specializing in end-to-end construction solutions. To discover more about Devenir Construction and its projects, please visit us at https://immeublesavenir.ca/devenir

Margaux Chetrit Montreal Mini Storage +1 514-761-6035 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777234469

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.